Academic Program Name

Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)
Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Food Engineering and Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
82047
60430
36742
59765
55855
61553
69214

Closing Rank
88329
87553
54093
72639
66826
93696
76993




