Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	82047	88329
Civil Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60430	87553
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36742	54093
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59765	72639
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55855	66826
Food Engineering and Technology	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61553	93696
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69214	76993